CUSTOMER APPROVE
DATE:
VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
DATE: May 10, 2024
SPECIFICATION SHEET NO. R0510- CA45A025K475TA
DATE May 10, 2024
REVISION A2 Updated With Most Recent Data

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
• See Page 9~ Page 30 For Different Part Code
HOW TO ORDER
• Please follow up Part Code Guide and indicate pat code when you order or RFQ.
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA45 SERIES
25/10/2024
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA45 SERIES
35/10/2024
PART CODE GUIDE
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
CA45 Product Series
Code
SMD Low ESR Chip Tantalum Capacitors Industrial Grade MnO₂
A Case Size Code
For Dimension
A: 3216-16 (1206) L3.2*W1.6*H1.6mm; B: 3528-19 (1210) L3.5*W2.8*H1.9mm
C: 6032-25 (2312) L6.0*W3.2*H2.5mm; D: 7343-28 (2917) L7.3*W4.3*H2.8mm
E: 7343-43 (2917) L7.3*W4.3*H4.3mm; P: 2012-12 (0805) L2.0*W1.25*H1.2mm
V: 7361-36 (2924) L7.3*W6.1*H3.6mm
025 Rated voltage
Code
2R5: 2.5V; 004: 4V; 6R3: 6.3V; 010: 10V; 016: 16V; 020: 20V; 025: 25V; 035: 35V;
050: 50V
K Capacitance
Tolerance code
K: ±10% (Standard); M: ±20%
475 Capacitance
Code
1st two digits represent Significant figures, 3rd Digit specifies number of Zeros
474: 0.47µF; 684:0.68µF; 105: 1.0µF; 155: 1.5µF; 225: 2.2µF; 335: 3.3µF;
475: 4.7µF; 685: 6.8µF; 106: 10µF; 156: 15µF; 226: 22µF; 336: 33µF;
476: 47µF; 686: 68µF; 107: 100µF; 157: 150µF; 227: 220µF; 337: 330µF;
477: 470µF; 687: 680µF; 108: 1000µF; 158: 1500µF; 228: 2200µF
TA Internal Control
Code
Letter A~Z. a~z Or Digits (0-9)
(  ) Custom
Specification
Code
Letter A~Z. a~z Or Digits (0-9), Blank: N/A
RFQ
Request For Quotation
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Image for reference
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA
SMD TANTALUM CAPACITORS CA45 SERIES
4
CASE SIZE
CODE
EIA
CODE
EIA
METRIC
L W₁ H S W₂
A 1206 3216-16 3.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.60±0.30 0.70±0.20 1.20±0.20
B 1210 3528-19 3.50±0.20 2.80±0.20 1.90±0.30 0.70±0.20 2.20±0.20
C 2312 6032-25 6.00±0.30 3.20±0.30 2.50±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.20±0.20
D 2917 7343-28 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 2.80±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
E 2917 7343-43 7.30±0.30 4.30±0.30 4.3±0.30 1.30±0.30 2.40±0.20
P 0805 2012-12 2.00±0.20 1.25±0.20 1.20±0.20 0.50±0.10 0.90±0.10
V 2924 7361-36 7.30±0.30 6.10±0.30 3.60±0.30 1.40±0.30 3.00±0.20
5/10/2024

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A2R5K336TA 2.5 33 0.8 8 1.7 210 189 84
CA45A2R5K476TA 2.5 47 1.2 6 3 158 142 63
CA45A2R5K686TA 2.5 68 1.7 8 1.5 224 201 89
CA45A2R5K107TA 2.5 100 2.5 30 1.4 231 208 93
CA45B2R5K107TA 2.5 100 2.5 8 1.4 246 222 99
CA45B2R5K157TA 2.5 150 3.8 10 1.6 230 207 92
CA45B2R5K227TA 2.5 220 5.5 16 1.6 230 207 92
CA45D2R5K227TA 2.5 220 5.5 8 0.3 707 636 283
CA45D2R5K337TA 2.5 330 8.3 8 0.3 707 636 283
CA45C2R5K477TA 2.5 470 12 12 0.2 742 667 297
CA45D2R5K477TA 2.5 470 12 8 0.2 866 779 346
CA45C2R5K687TA 2.5 680 17 18 0.2 742 667 297
CA45D2R5K687TA 2.5 680 17 16 0.2 866 779 346
CA45E2R5K687TA 2.5 680 17 10 0.2 908 817 363
CA45D2R5K108TA 2.5 1000 25 20 0.2 866 779 346
CA45E2R5K108TA 2.5 1000 25 14 0.4 642 578 257
CA45D2R5K158TA 2.5 1500 38 60 0.2 866 779 346
CA45E2R5K158TA 2.5 1500 38 20 0.2 908 817 363
CA45V2R5K158TA 2.5 1500 38 20 0.2 1118 1006 447
CA45V2R5K228TA 2.5 2200 55 50 0.4 791 712 316
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A004K225TA 4 2.2 0.5 6 7.6 99 89 40
CA45A004K335TA 4 3.3 0.5 6 8 97 87 39
CA45A004K475TA 4 4.7 0.5 6 8 97 87 39
CA45B004K475TA 4 4.7 0.5 6 7 110 99 44
CA45A004K685TA 4 6.8 0.5 6 6 112 101 45
CA45B004K685TA 4 6.8 0.5 6 3.4 158 142 63
CA45A004K106TA 4 10 0.5 6 6 112 101 45
CA45B004K106TA 4 10 0.5 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45A004K156TA 4 15 0.6 6 4 137 123 55
CA45B004K156TA 4 15 0.6 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45C004K156TA 4 15 0.6 6 2.8 198 178 79
CA45A004K226TA 4 22 0.9 6 3.5 146 132 59
CA45B004K226TA 4 22 0.9 6 3 168 151 67
CA45C004K226TA 4 22 0.9 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45A004K336TA 4 33 1.3 6 3 158 142 63
CA45B004K336TA 4 33 1.3 6 2.8 174 157 70
CA45C004K336TA 4 33 1.3 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45A004K476TA 4 47 1.9 14 2.6 170 153 68
CA45B004K476TA 4 47 1.9 6 2.4 188 169 75
CA45C004K476TA 4 47 1.9 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45A004K686TA 4 68 2.7 30 4 137 123 55
CA45B004K686TA 4 68 2.7 6 1.9 212 190 85
CA45C004K686TA 4 68 2.7 6 1.5 271 244 108
CA45A004K107TA 4 100 4 30 4 137 123 55
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45B004K107TA 4 100 4 8 1.8 217 196 87
CA45C004K107TA 4 100 4 8 1.3 291 262 116
CA45B004K157TA 4 150 6 14 2 206 186 82
CA45C004K157TA 4 150 6 12 1.2 303 272 121
CA45D004K157TA 4 150 6 8 0.8 433 390 173
CA45B004K227TB 4 220 8.8 18 1.5 238 214 95
CA45C004K227TA 4 220 8.8 15 1.2 303 272 121
CA45D004K227TA 4 220 8.8 8 0.9 408 367 163
CA45C004K337TA 4 330 13 10 0.9 350 315 140
CA45D004K337TA 4 330 13 8 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E004K337TA 4 330 13 8 0.8 454 409 182
CA45C004K477TA 4 470 19 14 0.3 606 545 242
CA45D004K477TA 4 470 19 12 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E004K477TA 4 470 19 10 0.5 574 517 230
CA45D004K687TA 4 680 27 25 0.5 548 493 219
CA45E004K687TA 4 680 27 24 0.9 428 385 171
CA45D004K108TA 4 1000 40 60 0.2 866 779 346
CA45E004K108TA 4 1000 40 20 0.5 574 517 230
CA45V004K108TA 4 1000 40 15 0.2 1118 1006 447
CA45E004K158TA 4 1500 60 30 0.2 908 817 363
CA45V004K158TA 4 1500 60 30 0.2 1118 1006 447
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A6R3K155TA 6.3 1.5 0.5 6 2.9 161 145 64
CA45A6R3K225TA 6.3 2.2 0.5 6 9 91 82 37
CA45A6R3K335TA 6.3 3.3 0.5 6 7 104 93 41
CA45B6R3K335TA 6.3 3.3 0.5 6 5.5 124 112 50
CA45A6R3K475TA 6.3 4.7 0.5 6 6 112 101 45
CA45B6R3K475TA 6.3 4.7 0.5 6 4.4 139 125 56
CA45A6R3K685TA 6.3 6.8 0.5 6 6 112 101 45
CA45B6R3K685TA 6.3 6.8 0.5 6 5 130 117 52
CA45A6R3K106TA 6.3 10 0.6 6 4 137 123 55
CA45B6R3K106TA 6.3 10 0.6 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45C6R3K106TA 6.3 10 0.6 6 3 191 172 77
CA45P6R3K106TA 6.3 10 0.5 6 4 126 114 50
CA45A6R3K156TA 6.3 15 0.9 6 3.5 146 132 59
CA45B6R3K156TA 6.3 15 0.9 6 3 168 151 67
CA45C6R3K156TA 6.3 15 0.9 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45A6R3K226TA 6.3 22 1.4 6 3 158 142 63
CA45B6R3K226TA 6.3 22 1.4 6 2.5 184 166 74
CA45C6R3K226TA 6.3 22 1.4 6 2 235 211 94
CA45A6R3K336TA 6.3 33 2.1 14 2.5 173 156 69
CA45B6R3K336TA 6.3 33 2.1 6 2.2 197 177 79
CA45C6R3K336TA 6.3 33 2.1 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45A6R3K476TA 6.3 47 3 12 3.5 146 132 59
CA45B6R3K476TA 6.3 47 3 6 2 206 186 82
CA45C6R3K476TA 6.3 47 3 6 1.6 262 236 105
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A6R3K686TA 6.3 68 4.3 30 4 137 123 55
CA45B6R3K686TA 6.3 68 4.3 8 1.8 217 196 87
CA45C6R3K686TA 6.3 68 4.3 6 1.5 271 244 108
CA45A6R3K107TA 6.3 100 6.3 26 3 158 142 63
CA45B6R3K107TA 6.3 100 6.3 15 2 206 186 82
CA45C6R3K107TA 6.3 100 6.3 8 0.9 350 315 140
CA45B6R3K157TA 6.3 150 9.5 15 3 168 151 67
CA45C6R3K157TA 6.3 150 9.5 8 1.3 291 262 116
CA45D6R3K157TA 6.3 150 9.5 8 0.9 408 367 163
CA45B6R3K227TA 6.3 220 14 18 1.6 230 207 92
CA45C6R3K227TA 6.3 220 14 14 1.2 303 272 121
CA45D6R3K227TA 6.3 220 14 8 0.7 463 417 185
CA45C6R3K337TA 6.3 330 21 12 1.2 303 272 121
CA45D6R3K337TA 6.3 330 21 8 0.6 500 450 200
CA45E6R3K337TA 6.3 330 21 8 0.5 574 517 230
CA45D6R3K477TA 6.3 470 30 14 0.5 548 493 219
CA45E6R3K477TA 6.3 470 30 10 1.5 332 298 133
CA45V6R3K477TA 6.3 470 30 10 0.4 791 712 316
CA45E6R3K687TA 6.3 680 43 20 0.6 524 472 210
CA45V6R3K687TA 6.3 680 43 12 0.5 707 636 283
CA45E6R3K108TA 6.3 1000 63 30 0.6 524 472 210
CA45V6R3K108TA 6.3 1000 63 16 0.3 913 822 365
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A010K105TA 10 1 0.5 4 10 87 78 35
CA45B010K105TA 10 1 0.5 4 5 130 117 52
CA45A010K155TA 10 1.5 0.5 6 10 87 78 35
CA45A010K225TA 10 2.2 0.5 6 7 104 93 41
CA45B010K225TA 10 2.2 0.5 6 4.6 136 122 54
CA45A010K335TA 10 3.3 0.5 6 5.5 117 105 47
CA45B010K335TA 10 3.3 0.5 6 5.5 124 112 50
CA45A010K475TA 10 4.7 0.5 6 5 122 110 49
CA45B010K475TA 10 4.7 0.5 6 4 146 131 58
CA45P010K475TA 10 4.7 0.5 8 9 84 76 34
CA45A010K685TA 10 6.8 0.7 6 4.2 134 120 53
CA45B010K685TA 10 6.8 0.7 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45C010K685TA 10 6.8 0.7 6 1.9 241 217 96
CA45A010K106TA 10 10 1 6 3.8 140 126 56
CA45B010K106TA 10 10 1 6 3 168 151 67
CA45C010K106TA 10 10 1 6 2.5 210 189 84
CA45P010K106TA 10 10 1 18 6.5 100 90 40
CA45A010K156TA 10 15 1.5 8 6 112 101 45
CA45B010K156TA 10 15 1.5 6 2.8 174 157 70
CA45C010K156TA 10 15 1.5 6 2 235 211 94
CA45A010K226TA 10 22 2.2 8 3.2 153 138 61
CA45B010K226TA 10 22 2.2 6 2.4 188 169 75
CA45C010K226TA 10 22 2.2 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45A010K336TA 10 33 3.3 15 6 112 101 45
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45B010K336TA 10 33 3.3 6 1.9 212 190 85
CA45C010K336TA 10 33 3.3 6 1.6 262 236 105
CA45A010K476TA 10 47 4.7 26 3 158 142 63
CA45B010K476TA 10 47 4.7 8 1.8 217 196 87
CA45C010K476TA 10 47 4.7 6 1.2 303 272 121
CA45A010K686TA 10 68 6.8 26 2.5 173 156 69
CA45B010K686TA 10 68 6.8 14 1.8 217 196 87
CA45C010K686TA 10 68 6.8 6 1.3 291 262 116
CA45D010K686TA 10 68 6.8 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45B010K107TA 10 100 10 25 2.5 184 166 74
CA45C010K107TA 10 100 10 8 1.2 303 272 121
CA45D010K107TA 10 100 10 8 0.9 408 367 163
CA45C010K157TA 10 150 15 20 0.9 350 315 140
CA45D010K157TA 10 150 15 8 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E010K157TA 10 150 15 8 0.9 428 385 171
CA45C010K227TA 10 220 22 16 0.9 350 315 140
CA45D010K227TA 10 220 22 8 0.6 500 450 200
CA45E010K227TA 10 220 22 8 0.5 574 517 230
CA45C010K337TA 10 330 33 18 1.2 303 272 121
CA45D010K337TA 10 330 33 15 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E010K337TA 10 330 33 10 0.9 428 385 171
CA45V010K337TA 10 300 33 10 0.5 707 639 283
CA45D010K477TA 10 470 47 14 0.5 548 493 219
CA45E010K477TA 10 470 47 15 0.5 574 517 230
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45V010K477TA 10 470 47 12 0.5 707 636 283
CA45E010K687TA 10 680 68 18 0.4 642 578 257
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A016K105TA 16 1 0.5 4 11 83 74 33
CA45B016K105TA 16 1 0.5 4 5 130 117 52
CA45A016K155TA 16 1.5 0.5 6 8 97 87 39
CA45B016K155TA 16 1.5 0.5 6 6.4 115 104 46
CA45A016K225TA 16 2.2 0.5 6 6.5 107 97 43
CA45B016K225TA 16 2.2 0.5 6 4.6 136 122 54
CA45A016K335TA 16 3.3 0.5 6 5 122 110 49
CA45B016K335TA 16 3.3 0.5 6 4.5 137 124 55
CA45A016K475TA 16 4.7 0.8 6 5 122 110 49
CA45B016K475TA 16 4.7 0.8 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45C016K475TA 16 4.7 0.8 6 2.9 195 175 78
CA45A016K685TA 16 6.8 1.1 6 4.2 134 120 53
CA45B016K685TA 16 6.8 1.1 6 2.5 184 166 74
CA45C016K685TA 16 6.8 1.1 6 2.5 210 189 84
CA45A016K106TA 16 10 1.6 6 3 158 142 63
CA45B016K106TA 16 10 1.6 6 2.8 174 157 70
CA45C016K106TA 16 10 1.6 6 2 235 211 94
CA45A016K156TA 16 15 2.4 8 3.5 146 132 59
CA45B016K156TA 16 15 2.4 6 2.5 184 166 74
CA45C016K156TA 16 15 2.4 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45A016K226TA 16 22 3.5 10 2.3 181 163 72
CA45B016K226TA 16 22 3.5 6 2.3 192 173 77
CA45C016K226TA 16 22 3.5 6 1.5 271 244 108
CA45B016K336TA 16 33 5.3 8 2.1 201 181 80
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45C016K336TA 16 33 5.3 6 1.5 271 244 108
CA45D016K336TA 16 33 5.3 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45B016K476TA 16 47 7.5 14 2.5 184 166 74
CA45C016K476TA 16 47 7.5 6 1 332 298 133
CA45D016K476TA 16 47 7.5 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E016K476TA 16 47 7.5 6 0.8 454 408 182
CA45C016K686TA 16 68 11 6 1.3 291 262 116
CA45D016K686TA 16 68 11 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E016K686TA 16 68 11 6 0.8 454 409 182
CA45C016K107TA 16 100 16 10 1 332 298 133
CA45D016K107TA 16 100 16 8 0.7 463 417 185
CA45E016K107TA 16 100 16 8 0.9 428 385 171
CA45D016K157TA 16 150 24 10 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E016K157TA 16 150 24 8 0.5 574 517 230
CA45V016K157TA 16 150 24 8 0.4 791 712 316
CA45D016K227TA 16 220 35 15 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E016K227TA 16 220 35 14 0.5 574 517 230
CA45V016K227TA 16 220 35 7.2 0.9 527 474 211
CA45E016K337TA 16 330 53 30 0.4 642 578 257
CA45V016K337TA 16 330 53 12 0.8 559 503 224
CA45E016K447TA 16 470 75 16 0.4 642 578 257
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A020K474TA 20 0.47 0.5 4 14 73 66 29
CA45A020K684TA 20 0.68 0.5 4 12 79 71 32
CA45A020K105TA 20 1 0.5 4 9 91 82 37
CA45B020K105TA 20 1 0.5 4 9 97 87 39
CA45A020K155TA 20 1.5 0.5 6 6.5 107 97 43
CA45B020K155TA 20 1.5 0.5 4.8 5.6 123 111 49
CA45A020K225TA 20 2.2 0.5 6 6 112 101 45
CA45B020K225TA 20 2.2 0.5 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45A020K335TA 20 3.3 0.7 6 5.9 113 101 45
CA45B020K335TA 20 3.3 0.7 6 3 168 151 67
CA45C020K335TA 20 3.3 0.7 6 2.3 219 197 87
CA45A020K475TA 20 4.7 0.9 6 5 122 110 49
CA45B020K475TA 20 4.7 0.9 6 3 168 151 67
CA45C020K475TA 20 4.7 0.9 6 2.8 198 178 79
CA45A020K685TA 20 6.8 1.4 8 6 112 101 45
CA45B020K685TA 20 6.8 1.4 6 2.5 184 166 74
CA45C020K685TA 20 6.8 1.4 6 2 235 211 94
CA45A020K106TA 20 10 2 10 5 122 110 49
CA45B020K106TA 20 10 2 6 2.1 201 181 80
CA45C020K106TA 20 10 2 6 1.7 254 229 102
CA45B020K156TA 20 15 3 6 2.3 192 173 77
CA45C020K156TA 20 15 3 6 1.7 254 229 102
CA45D020K156TA 20 15 3 6 1.1 369 332 148
CA45B020K226TA 20 22 4.4 8 4 146 131 58
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45C020K226TA 20 22 4.4 6 1.6 262 236 105
CA45D020K226TA 20 22 4.4 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45B020K336TA 20 33 6.6 10 4 146 131 58
CA45C020K336TA 20 33 6.6 6 1.5 271 244 108
CA45D020K336TA 20 33 6.6 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45C020K476TA 20 47 9.4 6 0.9 350 315 140
CA45D020K476TA 20 47 9.4 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E020K476TA 20 47 9.4 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45C020K686TA 20 68 14 8 0.5 469 422 188
CA45D020K686TA 20 68 14 6 0.7 463 417 185
CA45E020K686TA 20 68 14 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45D020K107TA 20 100 20 8 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E020K107TA 20 100 20 8 0.5 574 517 230
CA45V020K107TA 20 100 20 8 0.5 707 636 283
CA45E020K157TA 20 150 30 10 0.4 642 578 257
CA45V020K157TA 20 150 30 8 0.4 791 712 316
CA45E020K227TA 20 220 44 12 0.6 524 472 210
CA45V020K227TA 20 220 44 12 0.5 707 636 283
CA45E020K337TA 20 330 66 20 0.8 454 409 182
CA45V020K337TA 20 330 66 20 0.8 559 503 224
CA45A020M106TA 20 10±20% 2 10 5 122 110 49
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A025K474TA 25 0.47 0.5 4 14 73 66 29
CA45A025K684TA 25 0.68 0.5 4 10 87 78 35
CA45B025K684TA 25 0.68 0.5 4 6 119 107 48
CA45A025K105TA 25 1 0.5 4 8 97 87 39
CA45B025K105TA 25 1 0.5 4 5 130 117 52
CA45A025K155TA 25 1.5 0.5 6 7.5 100 90 40
CA45B025K155TA 25 1.5 0.5 6 5 130 117 52
CA45A025K225TA 25 2.2 0.6 6 7 104 93 41
CA45B025K225TA 25 2.2 0.6 6 4.5 137 124 55
CA45C025K225TA 25 2.2 0.6 6 3.5 177 160 71
CA45A025K335TA 25 3.3 0.8 6 7 104 93 41
CA45B025K335TA 25 3.3 0.8 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45C025K335TA 25 3.3 0.8 6 2.8 198 178 79
CA45A025K475TA 25 4.7 1.2 8 6 112 101 45
CA45B025K475TA 25 4.7 1.2 6 2.8 174 157 70
CA45C025K475TA 25 4.7 1.2 6 2.4 214 193 86
CA45B025K685TA 25 6.8 1.7 6 2.8 174 157 70
CA45C025K685TA 25 6.8 1.7 6 2 235 211 94
CA45D025K685TA 25 6.8 1.7 6 1.8 289 260 115
CA45B025K106TA 25 10 2.5 6 2.5 184 166 74
CA45C025K106TA 25 10 2.5 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45D025K106TA 25 10 2.5 6 1.2 354 318 141
CA45B025K156TA 25 15 3.8 8 4 146 131 58
CA45C025K156TA 25 15 3.8 6 1.6 262 236 105
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45D025K156TA 25 15 3.8 6 1 387 349 155
CA45C025K226TA 25 22 5.5 6 1.4 280 252 112
CA45D025K226TA 25 22 5.5 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45C025K336TA 25 33 8.3 10 1.5 271 244 108
CA45D025K336TA 25 33 8.3 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E025K336TA 25 33 8.3 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45D025K476TA 25 47 12 8 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E025K476TA 25 47 12 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45D025K686TA 25 68 17 10 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E025K686TA 25 68 17 8 0.9 428 385 171
CA45V025K686TA 25 68 17 6 0.5 707 636 283
CA45D025K107TA 25 100 25 10 0.7 486 437 194
CA45E025K107TA 25 100 25 10 0.3 742 667 297
CA45V025K107TA 25 100 25 8 0.5 707 636 283
CA45E025K157TA 25 150 38 8 0.6 524 472 210
CA45V025K157TA 25 150 38 10 0.4 791 712 316
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A035K104TA 35 0.10 0.5 6 24 177 159 71
CA45A035K224TA 35 0.22 0.5 4 15 71 64 28
CA45A035K334TA 35 0.33 0.5 4 10 87 78 35
CA45A035K474TA 35 0.47 0.5 4 12 79 71 32
CA45B035K474TA 35 0.47 0.5 4 10 92 83 37
CA45A035K684TA 35 0.68 0.5 4 8 97 87 39
CA45B035K684TA 35 0.68 0.5 4 8 103 93 41
CA45A035K105TA 35 1 0.5 4 7.5 100 90 40
CA45B035K105TA 35 1 0.5 4 6.5 114 103 46
CA45A035K155TA 35 1.5 0.5 6 7.5 100 90 40
CA45B035K155TA 35 1.5 0.5 6 5.2 128 115 51
CA45C035K155TA 35 1.5 0.5 6 4.5 156 141 63
CA45A035K225TA 35 2.2 0.8 6 4.5 129 116 52
CA45B035K225TA 35 2.2 0.8 6 4.2 142 128 57
CA45C035K225TA 35 2.2 0.8 6 3.5 177 160 71
CA45B035K335TA 35 3.3 1.2 6 3.5 156 140 62
CA45C035K335TA 35 3.3 1.2 6 2.5 210 189 84
CA45B035K475TA 35 4.7 1.6 6 3.1 166 149 66
CA45C035K475TA 35 4.7 1.6 6 2.2 224 201 89
CA45D035K475TA 35 4.7 1.6 6 1.5 316 285 126
CA45B035K685TA 35 6.8 2.4 6 1.8 217 196 90
CA45C035K685TA 35 6.8 2.4 6 1.8 247 222 99
CA45D035K685TA 35 6.8 2.4 6 1.3 340 306 136
CA45C035K106TA 35 10 3.5 6 1.6 262 236 105
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45D035K106TA 35 10 3.5 6 1 387 349 155
CA45E035K106TA 35 10 3.5 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45C035K156TA 35 15 5.3 6 1.4 280 252 112
CA45D035K156TA 35 15 5.3 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E035K156TA 35 15 5.3 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45D035K226TA 35 22 7.7 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E035K226TA 35 22 7.7 6 0.7 486 437 194
CA45D035K336TA 35 33 12 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E035K336TA 35 33 12 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45V035K336TA 35 33 12 6 0.5 707 636 283
CA45D035K476TA 35 47 16 6 0.9 408 367 163
CA45E035K476TA 35 47 16 10 0.9 428 385 171
CA45V035K476TA 35 47 16 10 0.5 707 636 283
CA45E035K686TA 35 68 24 6 0.7 486 437 194
CA45V035K686TA 35 68 24 6 0.5 707 636 283
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45A050K334TA 50 0.33 0.5 4 10 87 78 35
CA45A050K474TA 50 0.47 0.5 4 12 79 71 32
CA45B050K474TA 50 0.47 0.5 4 9.5 95 85 38
CA45C050K474TA 50 0.47 0.5 4 8 117 106 47
CA45A050K684TA 50 0.68 0.5 4 8 97 87 39
CA45B050K684TA 50 0.68 0.5 4 8 103 93 41
CA45C050K684TA 50 0.68 0.5 4 7 125 113 50
CA45A050K105TA 50 1 0.5 4 7 104 93 41
CA45B050K105TA 50 1 0.5 6 7 110 99 44
CA45C050K105TA 50 1 0.5 4 5.5 141 127 57
CA45B050K155TA 50 1.5 0.8 8 6 119 107 48
CA45C050K155TA 50 1.5 0.8 6 4.5 156 141 63
CA45D050K155TA 50 1.5 0.8 6 4 194 174 77
CA45B050K225TA 50 2.2 1.1 8 4.5 137 124 55
CA45C050K225TA 50 2.2 1.1 8 3 191 172 77
CA45D050K225TA 50 2.2 1.1 6 2.5 245 220 98
CA45C050K335TA 50 3.3 1.7 6 2.5 210 189 84
CA45D050K335TA 50 3.3 1.7 6 2 274 246 110
CA45C050K475TA 50 4.7 2.4 6 1.5 271 244 108
CA45D050K475TA 50 4.7 2.4 6 1.4 327 295 131
CA45C050K685TA 50 6.8 3.4 6 1 332 298 133
CA45D050K685TA 50 6.8 3.4 6 1 387 349 155
CA45E050K685TA 50 6.8 3.4 6 0.9 428 385 171
CA45D050K106TA 50 10 5 6 0.8 433 390 173
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA

ESR
@25°C
100
KHz
Max. Ripple Current
@
25℃
100KHz
@
85℃
100KHz
@
125℃
100KHz
V μF μA % Ω mA
CA45E050K106TA 50 10 5 6 0.8 454 409 182
CA45V050K106TA 50 10 5 6 0.7 598 538 239
CA45E050K156TA 50 15 7.5 8 0.8 454 409 182
CA45V050K156TA 50 15 7.5 6 0.7 598 538 239
CA45E050K226TA 50 22 11 10 0.6 524 472 210
CA45V050K226TA 50 22 11 8 0.4 791 712 316
NextGen Components, Inc.               sales@NextGenComponent.com                                         www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  CA45A025K475TA